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School Calendar 2024-2025 

 
School Re-Opens:       Thursday, 29th August 2024 

School hours:               8:40am – 1:20pm / 2:20pm 
 

Mid-Term Break: 

(1 Week) 

(Halloween) 

School will be closed 

Monday 28th October 2024 – Friday 01st November 2024 

Christmas Holidays: 

(2 Weeks) 

(December / January) 

2024/2025 

School will close 

Friday, 20th December 2024 at 12:00pm      and 

 

Re-open on Monday 06th January 2025 @ 08:40am 

February Bank 

Holiday  

(February 2025) 

School will be closed 

Monday 03rd February 2025 (BH) 

Mid-Term Break: 

(2 days) 

(February 2025) 

School will be closed 

Thursday 20th February 2025 + Friday 21st February 2025 

 

St. Patrick’s Day (NH)  

(March 2025) 

School will be closed  

Monday 17/03/2025 

Easter Holidays: 

(2 Weeks) 

 

April 2025 

School will close 

Friday 11th April 2025 at 12:00pm and 

 

Re-open on Monday 28th April 2025 at 08:40am 

May Bank Holiday + 

Discretionary Day 

(May 2025) 

School will be closed 

 Monday 05th May 2025 (BH) + Tuesday 06th May 2025 

June Bank Holiday + 

Discretionary Day 

(June 2025) 

School will be closed 

Monday 02nd June 2025 (BH) + Tuesday 03rd June 2025  

 

School will close for Summer Holidays on Wednesday 25th June 2025 at 12:00pm 

 

*This calendar may be changed if there are significant unforeseen closures due to weather conditions. 

We recognize that children will miss school due to illness or other urgent family matters. We find, however, 

those children with high absence rates fall behind, and often struggle to catch up. This is disruptive for the 

class and the teacher, but most of all it is unsettling and stressful for the child. 

Department sanctioned in-service training days to be announced at a later stage.  

 

 

 

 

mailto:letsnationalschool@gmail.com


 


